173+44 (0)23 92 674343  |  COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COLOUR OPTIONS
White
CONSTRUCTION
Body – Polycarbonate
Diffuser – Polycarbonate
CLASSIFICATIONS
NAVARA EMERGENCY EXIT BULKHEAD
FEATURES & BENEFITS
•	 5 year Warranty
•	 3.5W 6000K LED
•	 Mains - 230 Lumens
	 Battery - 148 Lumens
•	 CRI:Ra 86
•	 L70 - 40,000 hours
•	 Legends included
•	 Blade and Recessed Bracket
	 accessories available
•	 40mm shallow recess frame depth
•	 Blade accessory comes complete with
	 all Legends to suit each Exit or Escape
	 route requirement
•	 Supplied with long life LifePO4 cells
CODE DESCRIPTION
KSR98125 Navara LED Emergency Exit Bulkhead
KSR98116 Navara Blade Accessory for KSR98125
KSR98117 Navara Recessed Bracket Accessory for KSR98125
IP65
DIMENSIONS
KSR98125
Width: 360mm
Height: 110mm
Depth: 70mm
KSR98116
Width: 355mm
Height: 130mm
Depth: 75mm
SCAN QR CODE
FOR DATA SHEETS
KSR98125
KSR98125 complete with accessories
KSR98116
SCAN QR CODE
FOR ACCESSORY
KSR98117
Length: 395mm
Width: 150mm
Height: 40mm
	   370x125mm